Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

115 - Boaz City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/31/2018 9:26:19 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$14,258,574.00
$0.00
$4,677,688.00
$40,000.00
$18,976,262.00

$10,024,477.74
$2,985,513.22
$1,650,059.47
$890,405.00
$1,374,749.00

$0.00
$527,531.87
$17,452,736.30

$268,973.00
$1,590,332.00
($1,321,359.00)

$202,166.70
$2,500,000.00
$2,702,166.70

GENERAL

Actual

$1,151,404.00
$40.00
$61,539.52
$0.00
$1,212,983.52

$796,995.40
$228,229.67
$99,819.24
$67,953.59
$94,799.17

$0.00
$48,512.18
$1,336,309.25

$139.90
$79,383.92
($79,244.02)

($202,569.75)
$3,244,126.25
$3,041,556.50

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($13,107,170.00)
$40.00
($4,616,148.48)
($40,000.00)
($17,763,278.48)

$9,227,482.34
$2,757,283.55
$1,550,240.23

$822,451.41
$1,279,949.83

$0.00
$479,019.69
$16,116,427.05

($268,833.10)
$1,510,948.08
$1,242,114.98

($404,736.45)
$744,126.25
$339,389.80

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,369,095.00
$860,100.00
$29,500.00
$3,258,695.00

$936,418.04
$534,624.76
$94,700.00
$1,963,937.75
$117,772.34

$0.00
$191,158.60
$3,838,611.49

$692,974.00
$80,115.00
$612,859.00

$32,942.51
$987,601.01
$1,020,543.52

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$133,006.93
$98,036.89
$0.00
$231,043.82

$84,489.69
$33,471.21
$4,335.49
$158,798.56
$9,533.92

$0.00
$10,893.04
$301,521.91

$3,044.50
$1,377.68
$1,666.82

($68,811.27)
$1,424,130.70
$1,355,319.43

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,236,088.07)
($762,063.11)
($29,500.00)
($3,027,651.18)

$851,928.35
$501,153.55
$90,364.51
$1,805,139.19
$108,238.42

$0.00
$180,265.56
$3,537,089.58

($689,929.50)
$78,737.32
($611,192.18)

($101,753.78)
$436,529.69
$334,775.91
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