STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 01

Favorable		Favorable
Description Budget Actual (Unfavorable) Budget	Actual ((Unfavorable)
Revenues		
State Sources \$14,258,574.00 \$1,151,404.00 (\$13,107,170.00) \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources \$0.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$2,369,095.00 \$13	3,006.93	(\$2,236,088.07)
Local Sources \$4,677,688.00 \$61,539.52 (\$4,616,148.48) \$860,100.00 \$9	8,036.89	(\$762,063.11)
Other Sources \$40,000.00 \$0.00 (\$40,000.00) \$29,500.00	\$0.00	(\$29,500.00)
Total Revenues: \$18,976,262.00 \$1,212,983.52 (\$17,763,278.48) \$3,258,695.00 \$23	1,043.82	(\$3,027,651.18)
Expenditures		
Instructional Services \$10,024,477.74 \$796,995.40 \$9,227,482.34 \$936,418.04 \$8	4,489.69	\$851,928.35
Instructional Support Services \$2,985,513.22 \$228,229.67 \$2,757,283.55 \$534,624.76 \$3	3,471.21	\$501,153.55
Operation & Maintenance Services \$1,650,059.47 \$99,819.24 \$1,550,240.23 \$94,700.00 \$	4,335.49	\$90,364.51
Auxiliary Services \$890,405.00 \$67,953.59 \$822,451.41 \$1,963,937.75 \$15	8,798.56	\$1,805,139.19
General Administrative Services \$1,374,749.00 \$94,799.17 \$1,279,949.83 \$117,772.34 \$	9,533.92	\$108,238.42
Special Revenue Outlay		
General Service \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures \$527,531.87 \$48,512.18 \$479,019.69 \$191,158.60 \$1	0,893.04	\$180,265.56
Total Expenditures: \$17,452,736.30 \$1,336,309.25 \$16,116,427.05 \$3,838,611.49 \$30	1,521.91	\$3,537,089.58
Other Financing Sources (Uses)		
Other Financing Sources: \$268,973.00 \$139.90 (\$268,833.10) \$692,974.00 \$	3,044.50	(\$689,929.50)
Other Financing Uses: \$1,590,332.00 \$79,383.92 \$1,510,948.08 \$80,115.00 \$	1,377.68	\$78,737.32
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): (\$1,321,359.00) (\$79,244.02) \$1,242,114.98 \$612,859.00 \$	1,666.82	(\$611,192.18)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: \$202,166.70 (\$202,569.75) (\$404,736.45) \$32,942.51 (\$68	3,811.27)	(\$101,753.78)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: \$2,500,000.00 \$3,244,126.25 \$744,126.25 \$987,601.01 \$1,42	4,130.70	\$436,529.69
Ending Fund Balance: \$2,702,166.70 \$3,041,556.50 \$339,389.80 \$1,020,543.52 \$1,35	5,319.43	\$334,775.91

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.